

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5838 of 2010

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

None for the petitioner.

Mr. Vikas Mali, AGP for respondent no.5.
Mr. R.S. Khadapkar for respondents 1 to 4.

**CORAM : NARESH H. PATIL AND
S.B. SHUKRE, JJ.**

9th July, 2015.

P.C. :

Registry to verify. To be listed alongwith Writ
Petition No. 2119/2005.

(S.B. SHUKRE, J.)

(NARESH H. PATIL, J.)